AMENDMENTS TO COUNCIL BILL 19-0384 (1st Reader Copy)

By: Land Use Committee

Amendment No. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike "3302 Edgewood Street (aka 3500 West Forest Park Avenue)" and substitute "A Portion of 3500 West Forest Park Avenue Known as 3200 Edgewood Street".

Amendment No. 2

On page 1, in lines 3 and 4, and in lines 14 and 15, in each instance, strike "3302 Edgewood Street (aka 3500 West Forest Park Avenue)" and substitute "a portion of 3500 West Forest Park Avenue known as 3200 Edgewood Street"; and, on the same page, in line 15, strike "2922" and substitute "2911".

Amendment No. 3

On page 1, in lines 5, 15, and 17, in each instance, before "plat", insert "revised".

